INERERSR Journal No.: 372 A HEH Publication Date: 20-05—2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BURBUR R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
ERRIE T LG EERITEN =R Z PN TP BEA Ny
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19751297 34 13-05—-2010 BROWN & WILLIAMSON BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO CORPORATION 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19751332 5 13-05—-2010 GLAXO GROUP LIMITED Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

19760166 5 13-05-2010 BAYER DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19760627 4 15-05-2010 LUBRICATION ENGINEERS, HASTINGS & CO.
INC. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19760628 4 15-05-2010 LUBRICATION ENGINEERS, HASTINGS & CO.
INC. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19770815 16 15-05-2010 SCANDSTICK UK LIMITED WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770816 17 15-05-2010 SCANDSTICK UK LIMITED WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19771714 24 13-05-2010 ICHIMURA SANGYO CO., DEACONS
LTD. 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

1/5



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 372

19820119

19901996

19901997

19902255

19902492

19902493

19903252AA

19903252AB

19903772

19903773

19903826

19903851

19903852

29

28

18

25

25

30

30

30

29

30

A H W Publication Date: 20-05-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

13-05-2010

12-05-2010

12-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

BUTY-WAVE PRODUCTS
CO., INC.

THIAM JOO (H.K.) LTD.

THIAM JOO (H.K.) LTD.

Mars Drinks UK Limited

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

SEMINVEST INVESTMENTS
B.V.

BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
BACKMITTEL GMBH

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
BACKMITTEL GMBH

BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

2/5

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,

14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

W.K. TO &

11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20

CO.

PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

W.K. TO &

11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20

CO.

PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des
Road Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

Deacons
3rd — 7th,
Alexandra

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14th & 29th Floors
House, Central HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

Voeux

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 372

19903989

19903990

1990B3314

1990B3315

1990B3316

1990B3668

1990B3850

19910237

19911631

19914081

19914082

19914083

19914084

30

30

10

30

11

14

18

A H W Publication Date: 20-05-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

12-05-2010

12-05-2010

13-05-2010

15-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

12-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05—-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
BACKMITTEL GMBH

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

N.C.H. SILO PRODUCTS
B.V.

EVEREADY BATTERY
COMPANY, INC.

Sony Music
Entertainment

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
BACKMITTEL GMBH

Essilor International
(Compagnie Generale
D'Optique)

SOUBITEZ S.A.

THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED

THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED

THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED

THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED

3/5

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 372

19914085

1991B1504

1991B1505

1991B1889

1991B1947

1991B2628

199201748

199202249

199202847

199204811

199204928

199204929

25

18

25

23

30

20

17

A H W Publication Date: 20-05-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

17-05-2010

12-05-2010

12-05-2010

17-05-2010

12-05-2010

17-05-2010

17-05-2010

15-05-2010

17-05-2010

12-05-2010

12-05-2010

12-05-2010

THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIBU
HYAKKATEN (THE SEIBU
DEPARTMENT STORES,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIBU
HYAKKATEN (THE SEIBU
DEPARTMENT STORES,
LTD.)

PAN EUROPEAN TELECOM
PLC

J. & P. COATS, LIMITED

IMAGE LABORATORIES,
INC.

BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

NOVO-NORDISK A/S

YEUNG YIN CHING
TRADING AS YORTER
(BRO.D COMPANY

T & C NEDERLAND B.V.

AZDEL, INC.

AZDEL, INC.

4/5

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

YORTER (BRO.) COMPANY

UNIT 5, 20TH FLOOR, CHEUNG FUNG
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 23—39 PAK TIN
PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 372

1992B00407

1993B04662

199401564

1994B01601

1994B05882

1995B03521

30

10

32

A H W Publication Date: 20-05-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

16—05-2010

17-05-2010

16—05-2010

12-05-2010

13-05-2010

12-05-2010

LIQUID CONTROL CORP.

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
BACKMITTEL GMBH

OCEAN OFFICE

AUTOMATION LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ConAgra Grocery

Products Company, LLC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

5/5

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBERT C.K. TSUI & CO.,

SUITE 1901, CAUSEWAY BAY PLAZA 2,
463 LOCKHART ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



