

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19751297	34	13-05-2010	BROWN & WILLIAMSON TOBACCO CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19751332	5	13-05-2010	GLAXO GROUP LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19760166	5	13-05-2010	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760627	4	15-05-2010	LUBRICATION ENGINEERS, INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760628	4	15-05-2010	LUBRICATION ENGINEERS, INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770815	16	15-05-2010	SCANDSTICK UK LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770816	17	15-05-2010	SCANDSTICK UK LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771714	24	13-05-2010	ICHIMURA SANGYO CO., LTD.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19820119	3	13-05-2010	BUTY-WAVE PRODUCTS CO., INC.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19901996	2	12-05-2010	THIAM JOO <b>(</b> H.K. <b>)</b> LTD.	W.K. TO & CO. 11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20 PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
19901997	1	12-05-2010	THIAM JOO <b>(</b> H.K. <b>)</b> LTD.	W.K. TO & CO. 11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20 PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
19902255	29	17-05-2010	Mars Drinks UK Limited	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19902492	28	17-05-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19902493	18	17-05-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903252AA	25	17-05-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903252AB	25	17-05-2010	SEMINVEST INVESTMENTS B.V.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19903772	30	17-05-2010	BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903773	30	17-05-2010	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM BACKMITTEL GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903826	30	17-05-2010	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM BACKMITTEL GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903851	29	17-05-2010	BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903852	30	17-05-2010	BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19903989	30	17-05-2010	BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903990	30	17-05-2010	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM BACKMITTEL GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1990B3314	10	12-05-2010	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1990B3315	7	12-05-2010	N.C.H. SILO PRODUCTS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1990B3316	9	13-05-2010	EVEREADY BATTERY COMPANY, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1990B3668	9	15-05-2010	Sony Music Entertainment	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
1990B3850	30	17-05-2010	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM BACKMITTEL GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19910237	9	17-05-2010	Essilor International (Compagnie Generale D'Optique)	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19911631	11	12-05-2010	SOUBITEZ S.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914081	3	17-05-2010	THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914082	9	17-05-2010	THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914083	14	17-05-2010	THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914084	18	17-05-2010	THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

公報編號 Journal 分項名稱 Sectior			Publication Date: 20-05-2010 egistrations Expired	
19914085	25	17-05-2010	THE SWANK SHOP LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1504	18	12-05-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIBU HYAKKATEN <b>(</b> THE SEIBU DEPARTMENT STORES, LTD. <b>)</b>	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1991B1505	25	12-05-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIBU HYAKKATEN <b>(</b> THE SEIBU DEPARTMENT STORES, LTD. <b>)</b>	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1991B1889	9	17-05-2010	PAN EUROPEAN TELECOM PLC	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1991B1947	23	12-05-2010	J. & P. COATS, LIMITED	CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1991B2628	3	17-05-2010	IMAGE LABORATORIES, INC.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201748	30	17-05-2010	BAKEMARK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202249	1	15-05-2010	NOVO-NORDISK A/S	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202847	9	17-05-2010	YEUNG YIN CHING TRADING AS YORTER (BRO.) COMPANY	YORTER (BRO.) COMPANY UNIT 5, 20TH FLOOR, CHEUNG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 23-39 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG
199204811	20	12-05-2010	T & C NEDERLAND B.V.	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199204928	17	12-05-2010	AZDEL, INC.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199204929	1	12-05-2010	AZDEL, INC.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired					
1992B00407	7	16-05-2010	LIQUID CONTROL CORP.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.	
1993B04662	30	17-05-2010	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM BACKMITTEL GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
199401564	9	16-05-2010	OCEAN OFFICE AUTOMATION LTD.	ROBERT C.K. TSUI & CO., SUITE 1901, CAUSEWAY BAY PLAZA 2, 463 LOCKHART ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG.	
1994B01601	10	12-05-2010	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.	
1994B05882	32	13-05-2010	ConAgra Grocery Products Company, LLC	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, HONG KONG	
1995B03521	9	12-05-2010	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.	

公布日期 Publication Date: 20-05-2010

公報編號 Journal No.: 372